BREAKFASTS

Full English Breakfast
Sausages, bacon, free range egg, tomato, mushrooms, hash browns.
Served with your choice of toast.

Vegetarian Breakfast (v)
Free range egg, tomato, mushrooms, hash browns and beans.
Served with your choice of toast

Smoked Salmon and Scrambled Eggs

Served with your choice of toast
Smoked Salmon, sliced avocado and poached eggs

Eggs Benedict

Toasted English muffin topped with 2 free range poached eggs
and covered with hollandaise sauce. Choose from Smoked salmon,
ham or spinach ()

Eggs On Toast (v)

Fried, scrambled or poached eggs served with your choice of toast

Toasted Tea Cake

Served with a pot of jam

Two slices of toast (v)
With marmalade or jam

Posh Toast
Toasted sourdough bread topped with either:

Sauteed mushrooms with wholegrain mustard & cream (v)

Avocado and feta topped with a poached egg (v)
Add smoked salmon

Add bacon

Add egg

Add Avocado

8.95

7.95

7.95

7.95
7.95

4.00

2.25

2.25

5.95
6.95
2.00
1.50
1.00
1.50

DAYTIME

LIGHT BITES

Seasonal Soup (v)
With baked artisan baguette

Chicken Liver Parfait
Served with caramelised red onion chutney and ciabatta

Caramelised Red Onion & Goat’s cheese Bruschetta (v)
Cheese Bruschetta with wild rocket salad

Cod, Salmon, Crayfish and Spring Onion Fishcakes

Served with dressed mixed leaves

Bubble and Squeak
With ham and two poached eggs

Croque Monsieur
Oven toasted ham and cheese sandwich

Croque Madam
Oven toasted ham and cheese sandwich topped with a fried egg

Tart of the Day (V)

Served with mixed leaves. Ask your waiter for today’s filling

Chilli and Garlic Tiger Prawns
With toasted Ciabatta

Crispy Calamari
Served with tartare sauce and rocket

SANDWICHES

5.95

7.50

6.50

9.95

8.95

6.95

7.95

7.95

8.95

6.95

Sandwiches can be served on white or brown bloomer, white or granary baguettes

and ciabatta or gluten free bread.
Crispy bacon, brie, tomato and spinach

Crayfish and rocket

crayfish in a cocktail sauce and rocket
Chorizo, avocado, hummus and rocket
Hummus and roasted Mediterranean vegetables (V)

Club Sandwich

Warm chicken, parma ham, mozzarella and mayonnaise

Steak and caramelised onion

6.95
7.95

6.95
6.95
7.95

7.95

AFTERNOON TEA

Toasted Tea Cake 2.25
Served with a pot of jam
Handmade scones 3.95
Two scones served with clotted cream and Jam
Traditional Afternoon Tea For Two 19.95
Finger sandwiches, scones with clotted cream, jam and
petit fours. Served with a pot of tea for two
Sparkling Afternoon Tea For Two 29.95
As above. Includes two glasses of Prosecco

DRINKS
Fentimans drinks 2.95
Ginger beer, Sparkling raspberry, Victorian lemonade, Gently sparkling
elderflower
Frobishers juices 2.95
Apple juice or Orange juice.
Appletiser 1.95
Tea 2.50
Herbal tea / Earl Grey / Decaf tea 2.75
Please see our selection board
Soft drinks:
Lemonade, diet cola, cola, 1.95/2.95
Water: Still or sparkling 1.95 / 2.95
Latte / Mocha / Cappuccino 2.45 [ 2.95
Americano / Flat white 2.25/2.75
Espresso / Macchiato 1.95 / 2.30
All our coffees are available as decaf (10p extra), extra shot (40p extra)
Hot chocolate 2.45 [ 2.95
Flakes, cream, and marshmallows 4op each or all 3 for £1.00
Syrups 0.40

Caramel, Hazelnut, Gingerbread or Vanilla

BEARS

PACKHOUSE



MAINS

Slow cooked 12 Hour Pork Belly

Served on bubble and squeak with wilted spinach and pork liquor

Wild Mushroom Risotto (v)

Topped with rocket and parmesan

Add chicken

Corn Fed Chicken Supreme
Served with spinach, cream and wild mushroom sauce and potato gratin

Local Beer Battered Cod

Mushy Peas, chunky triple cooked chips, home-made tartare sauce

Roasted vegetable and butternut squash couscous (v)
With goats cheese

Chef’s Pie of the Day

Mashed potato, market-fresh vegetables and gravy

100z Ribeye Steak

Served with chunky triple cooked chips, grilled tomato and mushroom

Bangers and Mash
Served with gravy

Bears Burger
Served in toasted ciabatta with tomato, lettuce, fries or
chunky triple cooked chips

Add Cheese or Bacon

Halloumi and Hummus Burger (v)
Served in toasted ciabatta with tomato, lettuce, fries or
chunky triple cooked chips

Buttermilk Chicken Burger
Served in toasted ciabatta with tomato, lettuce, cajun mayo,
fries or chunky triple cooked chips

15.50

12.50
2.00

14.50

11.50

10.95

12.00

19.95

8.95

11.95

1.00

9.95

10.95

DAYTIME

SHARERS

Whole Baked Camembert Cheese
With smoked chilli jam, Caramelised red onion chutney and
freshly baked artisan baguette

Charcuterie platter
Parma ham, chorizo, chicken liver parfait, brie and
freshly baked artisan baguette

Seafood Station
Smoked salmon, crispy calamari, chilli and garlic prawns, tartare sauce,
mixed salad and freshly baked artisan baguette

SALADS

Torn Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, crisp garlic croutons, parmesan and anchovies

Add chargrilled chicken

Hot Chicken Bacon and Avocado
Served on a bed of mixed leaves

Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables

and Goat’s Cheese (v)
Served on a bed of mixed leaves

SIDES

Seasonal Vegetables
Rocket and Parmesan Salad
Mixed Side Salad

Garlic Ciabatta

Potato Gratin

Fries

Chunky triple cooked chips

Sweet Potato Fries

13.00

14.50

15.50

8.95
9.95
9.95

8.95

3.95
3.50
2.95
3.95
3.95
2.95
2.95
3.95

PUDDINGS

Cake Selection
Please ask your waiter

Chocolate Fudge Cake

Served hot or cold. topped with cream, ice cream or custard

Apple Pie

Served hot or cold. topped with cream, ice cream or custard

Ice Creams and Sorbets
Choose from a selection of flavours

BEAR CUBS
TWO COURSES £6.95

STARTERS
Hummus dip and cucumber sticks

Cheesy garlic bread

MAINS

Kids breakfast

Sausage and mash with gravy

Homemade chicken goujons with fries

Beef burger with fries, tomato and cucumber
Crispy battered cod served with fries and salad

Cheese and tomato pizza

DESSERTS
Ice cream

Chocolate fudge cake

BEARS
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395

4.95

4.95

3.95/4.95

2.95

4.95

2.95
2.95



