DAYTIME

BREAKFASTS

8.95

7.95

7.95

7.95 7.95

4.00

2.25

2.25

5.956.952.00

1.50

1.00

1.50

Full English Breakfast Sausages, bacon, free range egg, tomato, mushrooms, hash browns. Served with your choice of toast.					
Vegetarian Breakfast (v) Free range egg, tomato, mushrooms, hash browns and beans. Served with your choice of toast					
Smoked Salmon and Scrambled Eggs Served with your choice of toast					
Smoked Salmon, sliced avocado and poached eggs					
Eggs Benedict Toasted English muffin topped with 2 free range poached eggs and covered with hollandaise sauce. Choose from Smoked salmon, ham or spinach (v)					
Eggs On Toast (v) Fried, scrambled or poached eggs served with your choice of toast					
Toasted Tea Cake Served with a pot of jam					
Two slices of toast (v) With marmalade or jam					
Posh Toast Toasted sourdough bread topped with either:					
Sauteed mushrooms with wholegrain mustard & cream (v)					
Avocado and feta topped with a poached egg (v)					
Add smoked salmon					
Add bacon					
Add egg					
Add Avocado					

LIGHT BITES

	Seasonal Soup (v) With baked artisan baguette	5.95	
	Chicken Liver Parfait Served with caramelised red onion chutney and ciabatta	7.50	
	Caramelised Red Onion & Goat's cheese Bruschetta (v) Cheese Bruschetta with wild rocket salad	6.50	
	Cod, Salmon, Crayfish and Spring Onion Fishcakes Served with dressed mixed leaves	9.95	
	Bubble and Squeak With ham and two poached eggs	8.95	
	Croque Monsieur Oven toasted ham and cheese sandwich	6.95	
	Croque Madam Oven toasted ham and cheese sandwich topped with a fried egg	7.95	
	Tart of the Day (v) Served with mixed leaves. Ask your waiter for today's filling	7.95	
	Chilli and Garlic Tiger Prawns With toasted Ciabatta	8.95	
	Crispy Calamari Served with tartare sauce and rocket	6.95	
SANDWICHES			
	Sandwiches can be served on white or brown bloomer, white or granary bagu and ciabatta or gluten free bread.	ettes	
	Crispy bacon, brie, tomato and spinach	6.95	
	Crayfish and rocket crayfish in a cocktail sauce and rocket	7.95	
	Chorizo, avocado, hummus and rocket	6.95	
	Hummus and roasted Mediterranean vegetables (v)	6.95	
	Club Sandwich Warm chicken, parma ham, mozzarella and mayonnaise	7.95	
	Steak and caramelised onion	7.95	

AFTERNOON TEA

5.95	Toasted Tea Cake Served with a pot of jam	2.25
7.50	Handmade scones Two scones served with clotted cream and Jam	3.95
6.50	Traditional Afternoon Tea For Two Finger sandwiches, scones with clotted cream, jam and petit fours. Served with a pot of tea for two	19.95
9.95	Sparkling Afternoon Tea For Two As above. Includes two glasses of Prosecco	29.95
8.95	As above, metades two stasses of Hoseeco	
6.95	DRINKS Fentimans drinks Ginger beer, Sparkling raspberry, Victorian lemonade, Gently sparklir	2.95
7.95	elderflower	
7.95	Frobishers juices Apple juice or Orange juice.	2.95
	Appletiser	1.95
8.95	Теа	2.50
6.95	Herbal tea / Earl Grey / Decaf tea Please see our selection board	2.75
A to	Soft drinks:	
	Lemonade, diet cola, cola,	1.95/2.95
ettes	Water: Still or sparkling	1.95 / 2.95
6.95	Latte / Mocha / Cappuccino	2.45 / 2.95
7.95	Americano / Flat white	2.25 / 2.75
6.95	Espresso / Macchiato All our coffees are available as decaf (10p extra), extra shot (40p extr	1.95 / 2.30 a)
6.95	Hot chocolate Flakes, cream, and marshmallows 40p each or all 3 for £1.00	2.45 / 2.95
7.95	Syrups Caramel, Hazelnut, Gingerbread or Vanilla	0.40
7.95	BEARS	

PACKHOUSE

DAYTIME

MAINS

12.00

19.95

8.95

11.95

1.00

9.95

10.95

Slow cooked 12 Hour Pork Belly Served on bubble and squeak with wilted spinach and pork liquor
Wild Mushroom Risotto (v) Topped with rocket and parmesan Add chicken
Corn Fed Chicken Supreme Served with spinach, cream and wild mushroom sauce and potato gratin
Local Beer Battered Cod Mushy Peas, chunky triple cooked chips, home-made tartare sauce
Roasted vegetable and butternut squash couscous (v) With goats cheese
Chef's Pie of the Day Mashed potato, market-fresh vegetables and gravy
10oz Ribeye Steak Served with chunky triple cooked chips, grilled tomato and mushroom
Bangers and Mash Served with gravy
Bears Burger Served in toasted ciabatta with tomato, lettuce, fries or chunky triple cooked chips Add Cheese or Bacon
Halloumi and Hummus Burger (v) Served in toasted ciabatta with tomato, lettuce, fries or chunky triple cooked chips
Buttermilk Chicken Burger Served in toasted ciabatta with tomato, lettuce, cajun mayo, fries or chunky triple cooked chips

SHARERS

15.50	Whole Baked Camembert Cheese With smoked chilli jam, Caramelised red onion chutney and freshly baked artisan baguette			
12.50	Charcuterie platter			
2.00	Parma ham, chorizo, chicken liver parfait, brie and freshly baked artisan baguette			
14.50	Seafood Station Smoked salmon, crispy calamari, chilli and garlic prawns, tartare sauce, mixed salad and freshly baked artisan baguette			
11.50				
10.95	SALADS			
	Torn Caesar Salad			

Torn Caesar Salad
Romaine lettuce, crisp garlic croutons, parmesan and anchovies Add chargrilled chicken
Hot Chicken Bacon and Avocado Served on a bed of mixed leaves
Roasted Mediterranean Vegetables
and Goat's Cheese (v) Served on a bed of mixed leaves
SIDES
Seasonal Vegetables
Rocket and Parmesan Salad
Mixed Side Salad
Garlic Ciabatta
Potato Gratin
Fries
Chunky triple cooked chips

Sweet Potato Fries

PUDDINGS

13.00	Cake Selection Please ask your waiter	3.95
14.50	Chocolate Fudge Cake Served hot or cold. topped with cream, ice cream or custard	4.95
15.50	Apple Pie Served hot or cold. topped with cream, ice cream or custard	4.95
19.90	Ice Creams and Sorbets Choose from a selection of flavours	3.95/4.95
	BEAR CUBS	
8.95	TWO COURSES £6.95	
9.95	STARTERS	2.95
9.95	Hummus dip and cucumber sticks	
	Cheesy garlic bread	
8.95	MAINS	4.95
	Kids breakfast	,,,
	Sausage and mash with gravy	
3.95	Homemade chicken goujons with fries	
3.50	Beef burger with fries, tomato and cucumber	
2.95	Crispy battered cod served with fries and salad	
3.95	Cheese and tomato pizza	
3.95		
2.95	DESSERTS	
2.95	Ice cream	2.95
3.95	Chocolate fudge cake	2.95

BEARS

PACKHOUSE